PGA

Pacific Northwest Section
Western Montana Chapter

Canyon River Golf Club
August 10th, 2015

Place Club and Players Score  Amount
T1 Chad Carlson (Bill Roberts) Rich Franco, Ken Nettleton, Rick Moore, Mike Flies 117  $800.00
T1  Nathan Miller (Bill Roberts) Anna Demars, Bill Burwell, Mike Miller, Mark French 117  $800.00

3 Jess Roper (Village Greens) Austin Holloway, Josh Trexler, Bryce Lawrence, Brent Palen 118  $450.00
T4  David Owens (Hamilton GC) Josh Heath, Derek Watt, Jim Simeroth, Randy Jessop 119  $255.00
T4  John Warren (Eagle Falls) Josh Kakalecik, Bob Sainsbury, Jeff Dennen, Rock Patterson 119  $255.00
T6  Tim Bakker (Double Arrow) Kurt Lovejoy, Mike Mahoney, Charlie Wolff, Mark Wilson 120  $175.00
T6  Justin Roberts (Canyon River) Steve Rohde, Andrew Parker, Mitch Buerkle, Pete Tucker 120 $175.00

8  Kellan Sasken (Green Meadow) Josh Doniak, Jason Fenhaus, Mike James, Eddie Reed 121 $130.00
T9  Connor Sproull (Missoula CC) Bob Hasquest, Ray Round, Ryan Jones, Justin Anderson 122 $80.00
T9  Jason Lehtola (Highland GC) Sean Hauser, Les Jessop, Paul Jessop, Justin Anderson 122 $80.00

Place Player Score Amount
1 Chad Carlson 64 $240.00
2 Cameron Milton 65 $180.00
T3  Ryan Malby 68 $90.00
T3  Scott Longenecker 68 $90.00
T3 Connor Sproull 68 $90.00
T6  Josh Walsh 69 $25.00
T6  Tyler Martin 69 $25.00
8  Jake Wilson 70 $20.00

Professional Skins

Hole Player and Club Score Amount
3 Cameron Milton 2 $56.00
11  Chad Carlson 3 $56.00
12 Chad Carlson 2 $56.00
15  Ryan Malby 3 $56.00
18  Cameron Milton 3 $56.00

Amateur Gross- Flight 1 (Hdcp 0-12)

Place Player and Club Score Amount
1 Mike Repke (Larchmont) 67 $74.00
2 Rich Franco (Bill Roberts) 68 $44.00

3 Bob Gray (Highlands) 70 $30.00



Place
1
2
3

Player and Club
Mike Dunn (Missoula CC)
Josh Trexler (Village Greens)
Mark Nord (Highlands)

Player and Club
Jeff Dennen (Eagle Falls)
Brooke Bezanson (Canyon River)
Andy Nelson (Missoula CC)
Colton Woods (Polson Bay)

Amateur Net- Flight 2 (Hdcp 13-over)

Player and Club
Randy Jessop (Hamilton GC)
Rocky Patterson (Eagle Falls)
Mark French (Bill Roberts)

Score

Amount
$74.00
$44.00
$30.00

Amount
$74.00
$44.00
$15.00
$15.00

Amount
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

Player and Club
Bob Hasquest (Missoula CC)
Bob Gray (Missoula CC)
Charlie Wolff (Double Arrow)
David Jasnicki (Double Arrow)
John Kelley (Polson Bay GC)
Josh Heath (Hamilton GC)
Andy Webber (Hamilton GC)
Brady Nagel (Hamilton GC)
Andy Nelson (Missoula CC)
Austin Holloway (Village Greens)
Brent Palen (Village Greens)
Linda Ray (Whitefish Lake)
Kyle Cianflone (Hamilton GC)
Mark Nord (Highlands GC)
Mic Roberson (Bill Roberts)
Zach Osborne (Butte CC)
Tim Flynn (Old Works)
Sam Brown (Double Arrow)
Pete Blair (Buffalo Hill)
Rick Moore (Bill Roberts)
Mike Flies (Bill Roberts)
Josh Kakalecik (Eagle Falls)
Jeff Dennen (Eagle Falls)
John Schenk (Eagle Falls)
Sean Ryan (Eagle Falls)
James VanVynck (Old Works)

Dueces
1

N N = e = T e T T T 2 T S e e e S S N = T = T = T = R S S S =

Amount
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$46.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$69.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00



Mike Dunn (Missoula CC) 1 $23.00
Mark French (Bill Roberts) 1 $23.00
Pat Duchein (Whitetail GC) 1 $23.00



	Sheet1

