

Canyon River Golf Club August 10th, 2015

Team Results					
Place	Club and Players	Score	Amount		
T1	Chad Carlson (Bill Roberts) Rich Franco, Ken Nettleton, Rick Moore, Mike Flies	117	\$800.00		
T1	Nathan Miller (Bill Roberts) Anna Demars, Bill Burwell, Mike Miller, Mark French	117	\$800.00		
3	Jess Roper (Village Greens) Austin Holloway, Josh Trexler, Bryce Lawrence, Brent Palen	118	\$450.00		
T4	David Owens (Hamilton GC) Josh Heath, Derek Watt, Jim Simeroth, Randy Jessop	119	\$255.00		
T4	John Warren (Eagle Falls) Josh Kakalecik, Bob Sainsbury, Jeff Dennen, Rock Patterson	119	\$255.00		
T6	Tim Bakker (Double Arrow) Kurt Lovejoy, Mike Mahoney, Charlie Wolff, Mark Wilson	120	\$175.00		
T6	Justin Roberts (Canyon River) Steve Rohde, Andrew Parker, Mitch Buerkle, Pete Tucker	120	\$175.00		
8	Kellan Sasken (Green Meadow) Josh Doniak, Jason Fenhaus, Mike James, Eddie Reed	121	\$130.00		
T9	Connor Sproull (Missoula CC) Bob Hasquest, Ray Round, Ryan Jones, Justin Anderson	122	\$80.00		
T9	Jason Lehtola (Highland GC) Sean Hauser, Les Jessop, Paul Jessop, Justin Anderson	122	\$80.00		

Professional Results					
Place	Player	Score	Amount		
1	Chad Carlson	64	\$240.00		
2	Cameron Milton	65	\$180.00		
T3	Ryan Malby	68	\$90.00		
T3	Scott Longenecker	68	\$90.00		
T3	Connor Sproull	68	\$90.00		
T6	Josh Walsh	69	\$25.00		
T6	Tyler Martin	69	\$25.00		
8	Jake Wilson	70	\$20.00		
Professional Skins					
Hole	Player and Club	Score	Amount		
3	Cameron Milton	2	\$56.00		
11	Chad Carlson	3	\$56.00		
12	Chad Carlson	2	\$56.00		
15	Ryan Malby	3	\$56.00		
18	Cameron Milton	3	\$56.00		

Amateur Gross- Flight 1 (Hdcp 0-12)				
Place	Player and Club	Score	Amount	
1	Mike Repke (Larchmont)	67	\$74.00	
2	Rich Franco (Bill Roberts)	68	\$44.00	
3	Bob Gray (Highlands)	70	\$30.00	

	Amateur Net- Flight 1 (Hdcp 0-12)		
Place	Player and Club	Score	Amount
1	Mike Dunn (Missoula CC)	62	\$74.00
2	Josh Trexler (Village Greens)	64	\$44.00
3	Mark Nord (Highlands)	66	\$30.00

Amateur Gross- Flight 2 (Hdcp 13-over)				
Place	Player and Club	Score	Amount	
1	Jeff Dennen (Eagle Falls)	76	\$74.00	
2	Brooke Bezanson (Canyon River)	77	\$44.00	
T3	Andy Nelson (Missoula CC)	79	\$15.00	
T3	Colton Woods (Polson Bay)	79	\$15.00	
Amateur Net- Flight 2 (Hdcp 13-over)				
Place	Player and Club	Score	Amount	
T1	Randy Jessop (Hamilton GC)	65	\$50.00	
T1	Rocky Patterson (Eagle Falls)	65	\$50.00	
T1	Mark French (Bill Roberts)	65	\$50.00	
T3 Place T1 T1	Andy Nelson (Missoula CC) Colton Woods (Polson Bay) Amateur Net- Flight 2 (Hdcp Player and Club Randy Jessop (Hamilton GC) Rocky Patterson (Eagle Falls)	79 13-over) Score 65 65	\$15.00 \$15.00 Amoun \$50.00 \$50.00	

Amateur Dueces- \$23	each	
Player and Club	Dueces	Amount
Bob Hasquest (Missoula CC)	1	\$23.00
Bob Gray (Missoula CC)	1	\$23.00
Charlie Wolff (Double Arrow)	1	\$23.00
David Jasnicki (Double Arrow)	1	\$23.00
John Kelley (Polson Bay GC)	1	\$23.00
Josh Heath (Hamilton GC)	2	\$46.00
Andy Webber (Hamilton GC)	1	\$23.00
Brady Nagel (Hamilton GC)	1	\$23.00
Andy Nelson (Missoula CC)	1	\$23.00
Austin Holloway (Village Greens)	1	\$23.00
Brent Palen (Village Greens)	1	\$23.00
Linda Ray (Whitefish Lake)	1	\$23.00
Kyle Cianflone (Hamilton GC)	1	\$23.00
Mark Nord (Highlands GC)	1	\$23.00
Mic Roberson (Bill Roberts)	1	\$23.00
Zach Osborne (Butte CC)	1	\$23.00
Tim Flynn (Old Works)	1	\$23.00
Sam Brown (Double Arrow)	3	\$69.00
Pete Blair (Buffalo Hill)	1	\$23.00
Rick Moore (Bill Roberts)	1	\$23.00
Mike Flies (Bill Roberts)	1	\$23.00
Josh Kakalecik (Eagle Falls)	1	\$23.00
Jeff Dennen (Eagle Falls)	1	\$23.00
John Schenk (Eagle Falls)	1	\$23.00
Sean Ryan (Eagle Falls)	1	\$23.00
James VanVynck (Old Works)	1	\$23.00

Mike Dunn (Missoula CC)	1	\$23.00
Mark French (Bill Roberts)	1	\$23.00
Pat Duchein (Whitetail GC)	1	\$23.00